APPENDIX A Revision B POWER DISTRIBUTION PRODUCT DATA SHEET
APPENDIX A
Revision B
POWER DISTRIBUTION PRODUCT DATA SHEET
    (PD) or PD KIT
   (Exterior Shelter Components)
Specifications as applicable
 Item Type (Distribution Box,
Cable, Switch Box…)
Rating in Amps, Pole, Volts,
Wire
Input(Amount) By Amp, Phase, Pole,
Wire, VAC
Output (Amount) By Amp,
Phase, Pole, Wire, VAC
MIL-SPEC Cable compatible
MIL-DTL-22992
Weight Unpackaged) (lb)
Dimensions Length x Width x
Height in inches
Cable Type, Class
Connector Type End 1 and End 2 End 1
End 2
Length
MIL-SPEC Cable compatible MIL-
DTL-22992
PD and Cable Kit Components
Special/Additional Features:
Company Name
Manfacturing Source Company
Part Number/NSN
	Item Type Distribution Box Cable Switch Box: 2
	Rating in Amps Pole Volts Wire:
	InputAmount By Amp Phase Pole Wire VAC:
	Output Amount By Amp Phase Pole Wire VAC:
	MILSPEC Cable compatible MILDTL22992:
	Weight Unpackaged lb:
	Dimensions Length x Width x Height in inches:
	Cable Type Class:
	End 1:
	SpecialAdditional Features: Panel is powder coated aluminum, mounted in aluminum cage
	Company Name: CAMSS Shelters
	Part Number or NSN: CAMSS-E10PDS
	Type Distribution Box Cable Switch Box Comments: 10 Position Tuff Box
	Rating in Amps Pole Volts Wire Comments: 225A 3 ph 120/208V
	InputAmount By Amp Phase Pole Wire VAC Comments: 400A 5 wire CAM-Lok inlets
	Output Amount By Amp Phase Pole Wire VAC Comments: 5-20A 12/208V, 5 - 60A 5 wire milspecs
	MILSPEC Cable compatible MILDTL22992 Comments: Yes
	Weight Unpackaged lb Comments: 95 lbs.
	Dimensions Length x Width x Height in inches Comments:
	Cable Type Class Comments: Type W - portable power cable, double insulated
	Connector Type Comments: 1 - 5 x 50' #4 color coded (RBBWG) cable and cam-loks, imprinted every ft. with specified identfication, sewn on D ring strap, 1-5' 5 wire pigtail set
	End 2:
	Length:
	Length Comments: 100'
	Mil-SPEC Comments: 50' 60A 5 wire Mil-Spec DTL-22992 extension cable to AC
	MILSPEC Cable compatible MIL DTL22992: 10
	PD and Cable Kit Components: 10
	PD or PD KIT Exterior Shelter ComponentsPD and Cable Kit Components Comments: 50' 12/5 20A extension cable to interior panel